
THE N.E. 8& E.C. Railway Employee's Multi State Primary Co-operative Bank Ltd. Gorakhpur 
List of Validly Nominated Candidates for the election of members (delegate) 

of the General Assembly 

Name of the Department-Electrical 

Serial No. Name of the Candidate 

1)Ahsan lqbal 
2|Amresh Kumar 

3)Anil Kumar 

4|Anil Sharma 

5|Anuj Kumar 

6|Anupam Kumar Srivastava 
7|Ashok Kumar Tripathi 

8Ashwini Kumar 

9 Babulal Yadav 

10 Balveer Singh 

11 Brijesh Solanki 
12 Chandrabhan Prasad 

13|Dharamraj 
14)Diwakar Pratap Shahi 

15|Hemant Kumar Sharma 

16|Indra Pratap Pal 

17|vendra Kumar Nagvanshi 
18|Jahangir Ahmed 

19|Kiran 

20 Krishnavati 

21Manish Kumar Chaudhary 

22)Manoj Kumar Singh 
23 Mohd Shakir 

Number of Posts -20 

Registration No./Account No. 

901404214601 

901404212901 

901408086301 

42296 

42119 

41848 

9014042225 

42164 

901404221601 

901404230101 

901404206301 

901404207801 

42153 

901456169501| 

901400682601 

901404223401 

42196| 
901404218701 
901404199601 

901404211401 

901410514301 

901408089701 

42277 



42189 

24\ 

M
ohd 

Sharif 

Khan 901404223701 

25| 
M

unna 
Kum

ar 

901404206101 

26) 

N
eeraj 

Kum
ar 

K
hare 

901404205101 

27\ 

Piyush 

Kumar 

Dubey 

901404228101 

28| 
Pram

od 
K

um
ar 

42240| 

29 
Raj 
Lal 42204| 

30 

Rajesh 

Kumar 

Singh 

901404201101 

31| 

Rajesh 

Kumar 

Singh 

901404201501 

32 
Raju 901404218201 

33 
Rakesh 
Singh 

42235 

34 
Ram 
Prakash 

901404207301 

35 
Ram

anand 

901404221201 

36\Ram
ji 

Bhatt 

901410519901 

37| 
Salhanta 

901404202601 

38|Sanjay 
Kum

ar 
M

ishra 

901400681101 

39|Sanjay 
Kumar 
Srivastava 

901404232101| 

40/Sanjay 
Malviya 

902056113201| 

41| 

Shashi 

Bhushan 

Tiwari 

901404228201 

42| 
Shaukat 
Ali 902056112701 

43 
Subodh 
Kumar 

42106| 

44|Sunil 
Kum

ar 

901404209301 

45|Sushil 
Kum

ar 

901404202201 

46Tribhuvan 

901404232201 

47 

Vinod 

Kumar 

Yadav DATED-
22-02-2025 

4sigtaniRetrnfng'oticer 
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Nam
e 

of 
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C
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105240 
/H

Q
 

1 D
evesh 

Kum
ar 

Singh 901400691801| 
901456167801 

901420912701 
901456141301 

2 Ranjan 

Kumar 

M
ishra 3|Sanjay 

Kumar 4 Shashikant 
Singh ·5U

m
esh 

Prasad 901410963501 

6
U

m
esh

 
Prasad 
M

ishra 901456087701 

7 Vijay 
Kumar 

DATED-
22-02-2025 

Assistant 
Returning 
Officer 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

